
1333-AAA
Allen Bradley PLC – 1333 AC Drives

Technical Specifications:

Manufacturer

Brand

Part Number/Catalog No.

Product Type

Hp

kW

Enclosure

Input Voltage

Phases

Hertz

Bus Overvoltage Trip

Input Amps

Output Amps

Total Heat Dissipated Watts

Total Heat Dissipated BTU/hr

Stopping Frequency

Rockwell Automation

Allen-Bradley

1333-AAA

Adjustable Frequency AC Drive

1

0.75

NEMA Type 1 (IP20)

200/208/230V AC,

3

50/60

430V DC

6.5

5

100

341

0.5-60 Hz
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