

## 1333-AAA

## Allen Bradley PLC - 1333 AC Drives

Technical Specifications:	
Manufacturer	Rockwell Automation
Brand	Allen-Bradley
Part Number/Catalog No.	1333-AAA
Product Type	Adjustable Frequency AC Drive
Нр	1
kW	0.75
Enclosure	NEMA Type 1 (IP20)
Input Voltage	200/208/230V AC,
Phases	3
Hertz	50/60
Bus Overvoltage Trip	430V DC
Input Amps	6.5
Output Amps	5
Total Heat Dissipated Watts	100
Total Heat Dissipated BTU/hr	341
Stopping Frequency	0.5-60 Hz